
     
 

April, 2024 

Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Me and My World  

Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Climate Change 

 

 

 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Saturday 06/04/2024 Nur-XI Orientation Day (New Students) -Morning 

 

Monday 

 

08/04/2024 

Nur-XI New Session Begins 

Nur-V Familiarisation Day (New Students) 

 

 

Friday 

 

 

12/04/2024 

Nur-KG Teddy’s Day Out 

Social Skill Development Activity 

III-V PBL Activities 

Nur-XII Founder’s Day 

Saturday 13/04/2024 III- XII Club Meeting 

Monday  15/04/2024 Nur-XII International Art Day Activity 

Tuesday 16/04/2024 Nur-V Special Assembly for Ram Navami 

Wednesday 17/04/2024 Nur-XII Ram Navami Holiday 

Friday 19/04/2024 III- XII House Meeting 

Monday 22/04/2024 Nur-XII Earth Day Celebrations 

Tuesday 23/04/2024 to 

26/04/2024 

Nur-VIII World Book Day Celebrations 

(Library Week) 

Friday 26/04/2024 III-VIII Excursion to Nehru Planetarium 

Monday 29/04/2024 Nur-XII International Dance Day Celebrations 

 

Tuesday 

 

30/04/2024 

 

Nur-II Sensory Activities 

III-V Student Led Initiative  (Share a Book, Spread a Smile 



     
 

May, 2024 

Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Me and My World 

Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Climate Change 

 
Note: - Maths Activities for Grades III-V will be conducted from 21st of May to 24th of May 2024 

 

 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Wednesday 01/05/2024 Nur-XII May Day Celebrations 

Friday 03/05/2024 III-XII House Meeting 

Tuesday 07/05/2024 III-V PBL Activities 

Wednesday 08/05/2024 VI-VIII VI-VIII: Soil Awareness Program: Street Play on Save 

Soil 

 

Friday 

 

10/05/2024 

Nur-II Mother’s Day Celebrations 

III-XII Investiture Ceremony 

Saturday 11/05/2024 VI-XII Student Led Webinar 

Wednesday 15/05/2024 Nur-II World Family Day Celebrations 

Friday 17/05/2024 Nur-XII Samvad  (Parent Initiated Program) 

Saturday 18/05/2024 Nur-XII PTM 

 

Monday  

 

20/05/2024 

Nur-II Sensory Activities 

II-XII PA-1 Begins 

Wednesday 22/05/2024 Nur-V Student Led Initiative 

 

Friday 

 

24/05/2024 

III-XII Club Meeting 

VI-XII 3rd Language Enhancement Activity  

Monday 27/05/2024 Nur-V Show & Tell Activity 

Wednesday 28/05/2024 II-XII PA-1 Ends 

Thursday 30/05/2024 III-XII Savarkar House Day 

 

Friday 

 

31/05/2024 

Nur-II World Wanderers 

III-V Student Led Activities 

VI-XII Inter-House Swimming Competition 



     
 

July, 2024 
Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Time Traveller 

     Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Gender Equality 

Note: - 15th of July to 18th of July will be celebrated as EVS Week (III-V) 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

 

Thursday 

 

04/07/2024 

Nur-XI School Reopens for Teacher 

Nur-XII Teachers’ Training Sessions  

Friday 05/07/2024 Nur-XII Teachers’ Training Sessions 

Saturday  06/07/2024 VI-XII Orientation for new parents 

Monday 08/07/2024 Nur-XII School Reopens for Students 

Wednesday 10/07/2024 Nur-KG Sensory Activities 

Friday 12/07/2024 III-XII House Meeting 

Monday 15/07/2024 III-V PBL Activities 

 

Tuesday 

 

16/07/2024 

Nur-II World Wanderers 

VI-XII Inter House Competition (Mime Act on Gender 

Equality) 

Wednesday 17/07/2024 Nur-V Soil Awareness Programme 

Thursday 18/07/2024 Nur-V Health and Wellness 

Friday 19/07/2024 III-XII Club Meeting 

Saturday 20/07/2024 VI-XII Inter House Tennis Competition 

Tuesday 23/07/2024 VI-XII Bal Gangadhar Tilak Day 

Wednesday 24/07/2024 Nur-V Student Led Activity  

Tree Plantation Drive 

Thursday 25/07/2024 III-V Skill Development Programme 

Friday 26/07/2024 Nur-XII Kargil Vijay Diwas 

Monday 29/07/2024 Nur-XII Activity on International Tiger Day 

Tuesday 30/07/2024 NURS-II UN International Day of Friendship 

 

Wednesday 

 

31/07/2024 

I-V PBL Activities 

IX-XII University Visit 



     
 

August, 2024 

Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Time Traveller 
Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Gender Equality 

 

Note: - 27th of August to 31st of August will be celebrated as Hindi Week (Nur-XII) 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

 

Thursday  

 

01/08/2024 

Nur-II World Wanderers 

III-V Uni-Co(University Collaboration) 

 

Friday 

 

02/08/2024 

Nur-KG Sensory Activities 

III-XII House Meeting 

Monday 05/08/2024 Nur-XII Independence Day Activity week begins 

Tuesday 05/08/2024 VI-VIII Special Assembly on Sanskrit Day 

Friday 9/08/2024 III-XII House Meeting 

 

Saturday 

 

10/08/2024 

III -V Outreach Programme 

VI -XII SAP 

Monday 12/08/2024 VI-XII Inter House Cricket Competition 

Tuesday 13/08/2024 Nur-XII Independence Day Celebration 

Wednesday 14/08/2024 Nur-XII Rakhi Special Assembly 

Thursday 15/08/2024 Nur-XII Independence Day Holiday 

Friday 16/08/2024 Nur-XII Holiday 

Monday 19/08/2024 Nur-XII Raksha-Bandhan Holiday 

Tuesday 20/08/2024 Nur-II Eureka! Science Activities 

Friday  23/08/2024 Nur-V 

III-XII 

Janmashtami Celebrations 

Club Meeting 

Saturday 24/08/2024 VI-XII Student Led Webinar-2 

Monday 26/08/2024 Nur-XII Janmashtami Holiday  

Tuesday 27/08/2024 Nur-V Samvad 

 

Thursday 

 

29/08/2024 

Nur-V National Sports Day Celebrations 

VI-XII National Sports Day – Inter-House Football Competition 



     
 

September, 2024 
Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Celebrating Culture 
Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Gender Equality 

 

 

Note: - 24th of Sep. to 27th of Sep. will be celebrated as English Week (III-V) 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Monday 02/09/2024 I-V PBL Activities 

Tuesday 03/09/2024 Nur-XII Hindi Diwas Celebration 

Thursday 05/09/2024 Nur-XII Teachers Day Celebration 

Monday  09/09/2024 III-XI Mid-Term Examination Begins 

Wednesday 11/09/2024 Nur-II Sensory Learning 

Friday 13/09/2024 Nur-II Social Emotional Learning 

Monday 16/09/2024 Nur-II Samvad 

Wednesday 18/09/2024 Nur-II Soil Awareness Programme 

Friday 20/09/2024 Nur-II Gratitude and Love(Celebrating Grandparents) 

Monday 23/09/2024 III-XI Mid-Term Examination Ends 

Wednesday 25/09/2024 Nur-V Explore and Discover 

Thursday 26/09/2024 III-XII House Meeting 

Friday 26/09/2024 III-XII Club Meeting 

 

Saturday 

 

28/09/2024 

III-V Literary Expressions… 

Exhibition(English and Hindi) 

Nur-XII PTM 

Monday 30/09/2024 III-V Student Led Initiative 

Online International Cultural Exchange Programme 



     
 

October, 2024 

Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Celebrating Culture 
Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Responsible consumption and reduction 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

 

Tuesday 

 

01/10/2024 

Nur-XII Gandhi Jayanti Celebrations 

VI-XII Inter-House Dance Competition 

Wednesday 02/10/2024 Nur-XII Gandhi Jayanti Holiday 

Thursday 03/10/2024 Nur-V Soil Awareness Programme 

 

Saturday 

 

05/10/2024 

Nur-V Explore and Discover 

VI-XII Visit to Recycling Centre 

Wednesday 09/10/2024 Nur-V Social Emotional Learning 

Thursday 10/10/2024 III-XII World Mental Health Day 

 

Friday 

 

11/10/2024 

Nur-XII Dussehra Special Assembly 

III-XII House Meeting 

Saturday 12/10/2024 Nur-XII Dussehra Holiday 

Monday 14/10/2024 Nur-V Samvad 

Tuesday 15/10/2024 Nur-XII World Student Day 

 

Wednesday 

 

16/10/2024 

Nur-V Student Led Initiative 

‘Zero Tolerance to Food Wastage’ 

VI-XII World Food Day 

Thursday 17/10/2024 Nur-V At the Potter’s Wheel 

Friday 18/10/2024 Nur-II Joyful Learning 

Saturday 19/10/2024 VI-XII Academia 

Wednesday 23/10/2024 Nur-V Outreach Programme 

Friday 25/10/2024 III-XII Patel House Day /   Club Meeting 

Saturday 26/10/2024 VI-XII Ted X 

Monday 28/10/2024 Nur-V Health and Wellness 

Tuesday 29/10/2024 VI-XII Inter-House Rangoli Competition/ Combatting plastic 

pollution with sustainable Bio Based Packaging Ideas 

Wednesday 30/10/2024 Nur-XII Diwali Celebrations 

Thursday 31/10/2024 Nur-XII Diwali Holiday Begins 



     
 

November, 2024 

Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Discover and Explore 
Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Responsible consumption and reduction 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Tuesday 05/11/2024 Nur-XII School Reopen 

Wednesday 06/11/2024 X & XII Pre-Board Examination-I Begins 

 

Friday 

 

08/11/2024 

Nur-II World Wanderers 

III-V Budding Scientists (Science Exhibition) 

Saturday 09/11/2024 III-XII Inter-House Athletics Competition 

 

Monday 

 

11/11/2024 

Nur-II Eureka! Science Activities 

III-V Visit to the Science Lab 

VI-XII World Science Day - Inter-House PPT Presentation 

Competition 

Tuesday 12/11/2024 II-V PBL Activities 

Wednesday 13/11/2024 Nur-V Gurunanak Jayanti Celebration 

Thursday 14/11/2024 Nur-XII 

III-XII 

Children’s Day Celebrations 

House Meeting 

Friday 15/11/2024 Nur-XII Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 

Saturday 16/11/2024 VI-XII Student Led Webinar -3 

Monday 18/11/2024 X & XII Pre-Board Examination-I Ends 

Tuesday to 

Saturday 

19/11/2024- 

22/11/2024 

III-XII 

 

Inter School Competition 

Club Meeting 

 

Wednesday 

 

27/11/2024 

Nur-V Explore and Discover 

VI-XII Samvidhan Diwas Activity 

Friday 29/11/2024 Nur-V Soil Awareness Day 



     
 

December, 2024 

Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Discover and Explore 
Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Affordable and Clean Energy 

                                                                                

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

 

Monday 

 

02/12/2024 

III-XI PA-II Begins   

X & XII   Pre-Board -II Begins 

Tuesday 03/12/2024 Nur-XII World Disability Day 

Thursday 05/12/2024 Nur-XII World Soil Day 

Friday 06/12/2024 Nur-II Sensory Activities 

Wednesday 11/12/2024 Nur-II Samvad 

Thursday 12/12/2024 Nur-V Health and Awareness 

Friday 13/12/2024 III-XII House Meeting 

Saturday 14/12/2024 Nur-V Academic Carnival 

 

Monday 

 

16/12/2024 

III-XI PA-II Ends   

X & XII Pre-Board -II Ends 

Friday 20/12/2024 VI-XII Academia 

Saturday 21/12/2024 Nur-XII Annual Sports Day 

 

Tuesday 

 

24/12/2024 

Nur-XII Christmas Celebrations 

VI-XII Mathematics Day 

Wednesday 25/12/2024 Nur-XII Christmas Holiday 

Friday 27/12/2024 Nur-XII PTM 

Saturday 28/12/2024 Nur-XII Winter Break Begins (Students) 



     
 

January, 2025 

Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Clean Green World 
Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Affordable and Clean Energy 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Thursday 09/01/2025 Nur-XII Teachers rejoin after the Winter Break 

Wednesday  15/01/2025 Nur-XII Students rejoin after the Winter Break 

Friday 17/01/2025 III-XII House Meeting 

Monday 20/01/2025 I-V PBL Activities 

Wednesday 22/01/2025 Nur-V Student Led Initiative 

VI-XII Ecological Footprint Activity/ Session 

Thursday  23/01/2025 Nur-XII Bose Day Celebrations 

Friday  24/01/2025 Nur-XII Republic Day Celebrations 

IX-XII  Student Led Webinar-4 and Farewell for    

Grade XII 

Sunday 26/01/2025 Nur-XII Republic Day (Holiday) 

Tuesday 28/01/2025 VI-VIII Student Led Conference 

IX-XII Industrial Visit 

Wednesday 29/01/2025 Nur-V Soil Awareness Programme 

Friday  31/01/2025 Nur-II Joyful Learning 

III-XII Club Meeting 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



     
 
 

 

 

February, 2025 
Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Clean Green World 

Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Affordable and Clean Energy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

   Monday 03/02/2025 III-V PBL Activities 

Wednesday 05/02/2025 Nur-KG Sensory Activities 

   Friday 07/02/2025 Nur-II World Wanderer 

III-XII House Meeting 

Saturday 08/02/2025 Nur-VIII Academic Carnival 

Monday 10/02/2025 IX & XI Final Term Exam begins  

Wednesday 12/02/2025 Nur-V Social Emotional Learning 

Friday 14/02/2025 Nur-V Appreciation Day 

Wednesday 19/02/2025 III-V 
Students Led Initiative 

‘Awareness campaign for Soil Conservation’ 

Monday 24/02/2025 Nur-V Health and Wellness 

IX & XI Final Term Exam Ends  

Wednesday 26/02/2025 Nur-XII Maha Shivratri Holiday 

Friday 28/02/2025 IV-V Third Language Festival 

III-XII Club Meeting 



     
 

March, 2025 

Primary Section: Theme of the Month: Clean Green World 
Secondary Section: Theme of the Month: Affordable and Clean Energy 

 

 
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT 

Saturday 01/03/2025 IX & XI PTM  

Monday 03/03/2025 Nur-II Appreciation Day 

Friday 07/03/2025 Nur-V Women’s Day Celebrations 

Monday 10/03/2025 III-VIII Final Term Examination Begins 

Thursday 13/03/2025 Nur-II Holi Celebrations 

Friday 14/03/2025 Nur-XII Holiday for Holi 

Thursday 20/03/2025 Nur-II Joyful Learning 

Monday 24/03/2025 III-VIII Final Term Examination Ends 

Friday 28/03/2025 Nur-II Graduation Day and PTM 

Saturday 29/03/2025 III-VIII PTM 


